No. SY01610
YERK AR5 11 H

B

Sdakuragawa

QBJE /K itk fEERE

: e

W EE
T — 4
REEE

FrJa2M4%
=TI

TEMSHE
RU
2 %

il
el

S
e
o
I+
X

- QB-0.75D #E#%E
J o N 3 S 4% 730 mm  EvF 850
EHFR(TAaXSHA) 0.89 m/s
iy = 25.0 m®/min
K A ( # H ) 315 N
BB A (F K BF) 0.75 kW ( 120 rpm )
T E (F K BE) 3.0 A (200V)
N 12 OK R = A 5 R
H A 0.75 kW 1B ] 4 i
T E 200/220 vV iR E i
ERE 60 Hz & i 3.5/3.3 A
IBEFA R 2 EE IR E)
L & =Yin 630277 i=Cinl] 630577
F AL — )L :SC4A0588 X3
E— XN A — Ny M E B8 IRIE)
VCT 4C X 1.25 mm? 25m L EE ¢ 11.5 mm

7027 SSA00+TA il B S A REfR BE—ILRXUBIERLE

7'aFR A FC200

E—F7L— I FC200

XX —A:FC250

H 77Hif:SUS316

BERERAR VR b SUS304

ARRE B 50 kg

15
10 f — — RRAEEE
~4eenss | _— BKE 1. 2m
REAEE
\ AET 0. 6m

=

10cm/s

20em/ s
Sem/s




" © Hh | BEH | TARSHAR | BEEKR| KRAHATREKR | B 2

(kW) (rpm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (kg)

@B-0. 75D 0.75 100 , 120 790 , 730 955 830~1200 130

@B-1.5D 1.5 100 , 120 870 , 790 1025 830~1200 146

? & £ M =1 18 % fi& Z

1 | kb2y—RrRE—4 7 L — AFC200 1 BE 2 — LI RFEE

2 7ORZ AKX FC200 1 2 = :QB-0. 75C, 1. 5D

3 o3 SS400 3 7 = :QB-0. 75C, 1. 5D

4 | 7Ja—+ RUIFLY 2

b | Jo—+XEE£E SS/ARNER & A v+ 4 |L50x50x 4x775L

6 THEKSE (A SSARMEMA Y F 5 L50x 50x 4x 1200L

7 | &% (A), (B) SSE@EMA Y F | £2 |Lb0X50x4x1350L

8 | E— 4 BATIR SSABEE A v F 2 |240%x250x 4.5t

9 THERKESE B) SSABMEMA Y F 2 L50x 50 x 4 x 850L

10 | ZAKRIL FMI2 SUS304 4

| E—2B4xZH SS/ARNER & A v+ 2 |Lh0x50x4x720L

12 | RILM, Ty v SSAmEEMA Y F | 1

13| LRy IR - 5—TILEAASE|SSHEMEIM A vV F 1 FB32 x 5 x 380

4 | ERFY ITRANYT—TIL 2PNCT * m

15

X KEFY¥—RFRE—RITAVWTWVWET FYy IT2ANVYT—TILORSE2.5mTT,

@\

35

1

—

2050

1500
ﬂﬁﬂff 777777777777777777 L _ S
N <t

@/_pr-

ﬂﬁﬂff 777777777777777777 L~ S
o
Lo
[aN]

25 800

HERE L
1350

=

= »
Y
0| Tg s
1]
=

)

1200 850
[

A-QB-2. 2BAZ & "13.04. 11 Tsuda Date Sign Title / & ®& ) ) Dwg. No. / M@ &ES
THE B-QB-0. 75C, B—1. 50~ % &8 "20.02.19  Tsuda iooroved £ A B £ 4 Schematic Diagram 330769

C:0B-1.5D~Z & . QB-2. 2BD FE It 72205 10 Tsuda 5% zm |Aug. 24,2007 Uemura WL B (FZ#)
© D:0B-0. 75D~ Z & "23.01.11  Tsuda & | Checked Type / ¥ = UMP
- = & G ELECTRIC SUBMERSIBLE PUMP SAKU“a RAGAWA PUA MFG.fO,L'l‘n

D -

° arAME laug. 24,2007 Itho 0B-0. 75D, 1. 5D : mﬂllliﬁ/Z#fﬁFﬁ




2 8 11
13 5 6)(7)(9)A0A21T NG 4 1516)1 718192002122
-+
i _ _ ,g,,if,,,
6766 =1 , > R T - 2930
~~—_ - - F—-—-—] 77;
65 2 ,
: ;.P! ) [
3/ :
|
|
64606866 @@@@
616967 62 48 (@45
6268
63

B [(W30648-Fig [ ||




s HRES ) M B HE SR [£5 EE(ke
Mark Part No. Part Name Material Q'ty Size - Spec. Note Weight
RARILE SUS304 M5 x 12
1 BUM51 2 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 2
ATV T Ty SUS304 M5
2 SWUM5B Spring Washer Stainless Steel 2
M &T—T I VCT 1.26sqx 4c 2.5m
3 CV4825 B Comr?lite Cable polyvinyl chloride sheathed cabtyre cable 1
RIEEN - o U PO I il
4-21731209 é%%haL&;[]ﬁEE (Eng) S‘Sﬁif‘\mﬁ . 1 English 35100
arth Labe ynthetic Resin
_ EREmTF C1020PC 1.25sq X R4
5 TT1 25 4 Tip§ Copper 4
6 122378 ANYRAN— FC 1 SA0.75E/QB0.75C
Head Cover Cast Iron
NARILE SUS304 M8 x 25
7 BUM825 a;xagon Bolt Stainless Steel 3
RPN Ty SUS304 M8
8 SWUMSB Spring Washer Stainless Steel 3
9 (*) 0B28 8'};_/’7 '.%ﬁjijll\ 1 ¢ 353 d=¢ 12659
—ring Synthetic Rubber
10 |TT1.25-B EER)—T C1020PC 3 1.25sq
. Crimping Sleeve Copper
RUNHEF2—T A RikiE TT5.5-B ¢ 10x70 1Tm=78048
11 78026 Insulating Sleeve é:yntheti?: Resin 3
E—HIL—L FC QB-0.75D
12 20331 Motor Frame Cast Iron 1 -
E—RT Ik FC QB-0.75D
13 121236 Motor Bracket Cast Iron 1 -
MABENTSY FCM 3/4B Rectangular Head
14 PLPT6B Square Head Plug FCM 1
N7V 6203 6203
15 86203 Bearing Ball Bearing 1 -
FV—RA—IL - -
16 GY042 Gear Wheel - 1 -
beh Rl PDYS -
17 1G600 8 Grease 0.6 ke
18 |[K6616A *— - 1 B6 X H6 XL 16 Rectangle
Key - -
19 |GY043 HffE=T : . -
Oy 6302 6302
20 86302 Bearing Ball Bearing 1 -
Fy—r—X FC QB-0.75D
21112491 Gear Case Cast Iron 1 -
FAI—IL =y N d=¢ 40 D=¢ 58 b=8
22 SC40588 Qil Seal é:ynthetic Rubber 3
*— SUS316 B10 xXH8 xL65 Rectangle
27 K1 08658 Key Stainless Steel 1
28 189113 PO SS+ERSAAY* 1 |#53 SAQ.76CD/SAT5CD
Washer SS+Zincification
NARILE SUS304 M12 x 30
29 BUM1 230 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 1
AT Ty SUS304 M12
30 SWUM1 ZB Spring Washer Stainless Steel 1
31 110604 TaRZAKRX FC 1 SA0.75C/QB1.5BM ¢ 240/ ¢ 35 5.5
Propeller Boss Cast Iron .
70~7 (60Hz) $S400 QB-0.75B ¢ 730
32 1 0606 Propeller Mild Steel 3 1 8
NARILE SUS304 M10x 30
33 BUM1 030 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 9
AT Ty SUS304 M10
34 SWUM1 OB Spring Washer Stainless Steel 9
NAFT YL SUS304 M10 17&
35 NUM1 OA Hexagon Nut Stainless Steel 9
H H 8 SUS316 QB-0.75D
36 30387 Stainless Steel 1 -
7T 6208 6208
38 86208 Bearing Ball Bearing 1 - 04
39 |K10822A F— - 1 B10XxH8 xL22 Rectangle _
Key -
FY—RA—IL - -
40 |GY044 Gear Wheel - 1 -
iy - -
41 SR358 Snapring - 1
RSARTYT -
42 131161 Dry bearing - 1
43 |PP818 ey : 1
NARILE SUS304 M10 x 35
44 BUM1 035 Hexagon Bolt Stainless Steel 4
R T Ty SUS304 M10
45 SWUM1 OB Spring Washer Stainless Steel 4
4|6 0G180 |97 ERTL e 1 [#57 4179
—-ring ynthetic Rubber
NARILE SUS304 M8 x 25
47 BUM825 Q;xagon Bolt Stainless Steel 4
%12 3—F(®: QB0.75DM-2005-0000A 50 Note:dZ#E ZFR: EHEES
B 21— ©2: QB0.75DM-2006-0000A * JF.JI:B IIII:II:I % ﬂ‘ Dfsi]? W30648 1/2
E . >age
ey CONSTRUCTION DIAGRAM .| W30648-Fig Pee

3K Type

QB-0. 75DM

% ey

T L FEET UV ORIIRSOUT L B
L7 Either Japanese or English is attached for the labels.

FHIR

P NG~ ZRErR

SAKURAGAWA PUMP MFG.CO.LTD.

K B O RIIB BT Y Weight of each part is reference value




we HaES wmoA o & = & B OR £33 EE(ke
Mark Part No. Part Name Material Q'ty Size = Spec. Note Weight
APV T Ty SUS304 M8
48 SWUMsB Spring Washer Stainless Steel 4
oy (=) PN ¢ 353 d=¢126.59
49 (*) 0828 O-ring Synthetic Rubber 1
AAILT—IL =N Rk
50 Y25408 Oil Seal Synthetic Rubber 1 =
N7V 630527C3 630522C3
51 |B6305Z2Z Bearing Ball Bearing 1 d=¢ 25 D=¢62 B=17
IV SKb 6206,6305 UCF-254
52 |\WW62 Wave Washer Hard Steel 1
AT—4H - 0.75kW-4P 200V
53 51 428 Stator - 1
o—4 - 0.75KW-4P
54 150324 Rotor - 1
5530388 otor Shate - [ :
/L —% - SA0.75E/QB0.75C
56 /87136 Separator - 1
FRINRD SWRM M4 x 8
57 PSM48 Screw Mild Steel 2
_ & I C1020PC 1.25sqxR4
58 TT1 25 4 Tipa Copper 1
FRINRD SWRM M4 x 8
59 |PSM48 Screw Mild Steel 1
F—rhauk KA-311 0.75kW-3 ¢ -200V
60 |/ACDAXL79  |Auto-cut KA-311 1
FRINRD SWRM M4 x 12
61 |PSM412 Screw Mild Steel 2
APV T Ty SWRH4A M4
62 SWM4B Spring Washer Stainless Steel 2
Eov SPCC M4
63 \WSM4 Washer Carbon Steel 2
7V 63027ZC3 63022ZC3
64 /B63022Z Bearing Ball Bearing 1 d=¢42D=¢13B=15
NANGTZT SUS304 1/8B Hexagon Socket Head
65 PLUPT1 A Hollow Set Plug Stainless Steel 1
B4R - 2T AR
66 731 827 Name Plate - 1 -
— A8k SUS304 INELERAR R
67 |HRU2.2-3.2 Rivet Stainless Steel 4
APV T Ty SWRH4A M4
68 SWM4B Spring Washer Stainless Steel 1
71 |[EYBUM12 TARILE SUS304 1 M12 SUS304 &L
Eye Bolt Stainless Steel
AVEOGNZ/4 4] - BB SR (x) HIOMAFW=ED [BIFEY
901 QBO750MPO Packing & O-ring Set - 1 OthE-Z)na\ Parts
B & a—F(D: QBO.75DM-2005-0000A Date Sign. 2 &n = EEES
# 2 0—K(@2: QB0.75DM-2006-0000A Approved  Jan.13.2023 T Hayagsh\ I:IB AR % 'ﬁﬁ Doc. Nj W30648 2/2
FCEE NotedBi#E Checked SHEE ] Page.
S FE : Histry Drawn Jan-11-2023  Tsuda TCONSTRUC-“ON DlAGRAM Fig.Draw.No. W30648 Flg ¢ 2023/1/11
= g -
*QB-0. 75DM P sl - ZRErR

¥ BTV EET VOB L E HOh
L Either Japanese or English is attached for the labels.

o SAKURAGAWA PUMP MFG.CO,LTD. 56

3% B Sh O R B E T Weight of each part is reference value






